PLAYLIST

The songs listed below are mentioned directly in the manuscript as part of the story.

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

Killing For Love
José Gonzélez
Prologue®

The Wind that
Shakes the Barley

Dead Can Dance
Ch.4—O0llie in the tent*

| Can Only Imagine
Mercy Me
Ch. 5—The Singing Tower

Gonna Be a Darkness
The Jayhawks

Ch. 6—O0llie escorting gurney
and hopeless*

Dead Leaves and the
Dirty Ground

The White Stripes

Ch. 9—Vee

The Union Forever
The White Stripes
Ch. 9

| Think | Smell A Rat
The White Stripes
Ch.9

Now Mary
The White Stripes
Ch.9

| Find It Hard to be

a Gentleman
The White Stripes
Ch.9

Offend in Every Way
The White Stripes
Ch.9

Aluminum
The White Stripes
Ch.9

We’re Going to Be Friends
The White Stripes
ch.9

Fell In Love With A Girl
The White Stripes
ch. 9

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

| Can Learn
The White Stripes
Ch. 9

The Protector
The White Stripes
Ch. 9

Little Room
The White Stripes
Ch.9

The Same Boy You've
Always Known

The White Stripes
Ch.9

Pennies From Heaven
Louis Prima

Ch. 12

Dear, Your Hat
The Young Folk
Ch. 14—NellFae*

Monsters
Shinedown
Ch. 16—O0llie at the Coroner®

Way Maker
Sinach
Ch. 18—David'’s sheet music

My Victory
Crowder
Ch. 18—David'’s sheet music

Reckless Love
Cory Asbury
Ch. 18—David’s sheet music

Good, Good Father
Chris Tomlin
Ch. 18—David'’s sheet music

In Your Eyes
Peter Gabriel
Ch. 18—David’s Notebook

Bring Me To Life

Evanessence

. Longer

Dan Fogelberg

28

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

. The Greatest Gift
Sufjan Stevens

John My Beloved

Sufjan Stevens

No Country
John Mark McMillan

Pedantic
Sho Baraka

Real Death
Mount Eerie

This Wild Earth

Young Oceans

This Land is Your Land
Woodie Guthrie
Ch. 19 - Jean Skirt

Hallelujah
Leonard Cohen
Ch. 21—David & Jonathan

Love and Hate
Michael Kiwanuka
Ch. 23 —Ollie repents*

Back To The Garden

Crowder
Ch. 25—NellFae remembers*

Closer to Fine
The Indigo Girls
Ch. 28

Black Hole Sun
Soundgarden

Ch. 32—Kenneth*

Kings and Queens
Ava Max

Ch. 36—O0llie's press
conference®*

In My Life
The Beatles
Ch. 39—David's funeral

Mad World
Michael Andrews,
Gary Jules

Ch. 46—0llie*

SOUNDTRACK
Additionally, those highlighted with
a red asterisk are what the author
heard as she wrote that chapter.

43. In A Week
Hosier

Ch.46—0llie*

44. Do You Believe In Magic
The Lovin’ Spoonful
Ch. 48—Garden of Peace

45, Peace In Christ
McKenna Hixson
Ch. 48—Garden of Peace

46. Olivia
One Direction
Ch. 48—Garden of Peace

47. Seven Devils
Florence and the Machine
Ch. 50—Dulaney on stage*

48. Come to Jesus
Mindy Smith
Ch. 51—David and Vee*

49. Hey Brother
Avicii
Epilogue—
New Humanity Church*

50. Lovely, Needy People
The Many
Epilogue—
New Humanity Church*



